
CAESAR SALAD

FRESH FRUIT BOWL

Romaine, parmesan, garlic croutons, caesar dressing
Add: chicken +$6, shrimp +$12, salmon +$13, steak +$14

BRUNCH

SIDES

DESSERTS

LIQUID BRUNCH 

SEASONED FRIES

RED VELVET CAKE

BROWNIE SUNDAE

UNLIMITED MIMOSAS 
for 90 MIN

SCREWDRIVER SKULLS

IM MIXY 
CHAMPANGE TOWER
5 GLASSES
8 GLASSES

8

12

12

26

prime beef, cheddar cheese, hickory smoked bacon,
lettuce, tomato, onion

fried plantain, puree stew, sunny side up egg

macerated berries, vanilla bean ice cream

vanilla bean ice cream

22

17

18

20

32

17

19

SHRIMP & CHEESE GRITS

CHICKEN & PLANTAIN WAFFLE
fried chicken, plantain waffle, bourbon maple syrup

aged cheddar, scallion oil, cajun fire-grilled shrimp

citrus garlic marinated skirt steak, two eggs
sunny side up, scrambled or over easy, home fries

two eggs sunny side up, scrambled or over easy,
bacon, bourbon maple syrup

challah bread, spiced rum sauce, powered sugar glaze

slow cooked one-pot rice, tomatoes, red bell pepper,
scotch bonnet, ginger
Add: chicken +$10, beef +$12, goat +$18, fish +$12

HICKORY SMOKED BACON BURGER

NIGERIAN BREAKFAST

seasonal fruit

18

60

80
120

35

16

14

FRIED YAMS & EGG STEW

BANANA RUM FLAMBE FRENCH TOAST

LEMON RICOTTA PANCAKES

JOLLOF RICE

STEAK & EGGS
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20% gratuity is added to all checks
prices are subject to change without notice


